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KLEU Shri BMK AYU College 

02 NON TEACHINGDeptId Department

EmpCode CardNo Name Present Absent WO HL Tot.. LeavePaid_Lv npaid_Lv Paid_Days

000000204 00000204 Amar Uday Pawar  14.00  8.00  4.00  2.00  20.00

153 00000153 Shri.S.P.Patil  21.00  1.00  4.00  2.00  27.00

154 00000154 Mr. VinayakInchal  20.00  2.00  4.00  2.00  26.00

157 00000157 Shri. I.S. Pandit  21.00  1.00  4.00  2.00  27.00

160 00000160 Shri P.C. Bajantri  22.00  4.00  2.00  28.00

161 00000161 Shri. B.V. Hudali  22.00  4.00  2.00  6.00

162 00000162 Shri.S.M.Bellad  22.00  4.00  2.00  6.00

165 00000165 Mr.VinayakBhatkande  21.00  1.00  4.00  2.00  27.00

166 00000166 Mr.MahanteshMared  21.00  1.00  4.00  2.00  27.00

182 00000182 Miss. A.S. Sattigeri  19.00  3.00  4.00  2.00  25.00

183 00000183 Mr. Ravi Badiger  21.00  1.00  4.00  2.00  27.00

184 00000184 Mr. V.V. Gudagagol  20.00  2.00  4.00  2.00  26.00

188 00000188 Mr.KashinathKajagar  18.00  4.00  4.00  2.00  24.00

189 00000189 Mr.AshokZende  22.00  4.00  2.00  28.00

190 00000190 Ganesh Kadroli  20.00  2.00  4.00  2.00  26.00

205 00000205 Savitha Mathapati  22.00  4.00  2.00  28.00

209 00000209 Shushma Malage  17.00  5.00  4.00  2.00  23.00

210 00000210 Kadayya Vastrad  22.00  4.00  2.00  28.00

211 00000211 Jyoti Tiakoni  12.00  10.00  4.00  2.00  18.00

212 00000212 Balagouda S Patil  2.00  20.00  4.00  2.00  8.00

215 00000215 Arun Sankal  22.00  4.00  2.00  6.00

653 00000653 Pratibha T Sambrekar  22.00  4.00  2.00  28.00
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17 MINEAL STAFF COLLEGEDeptId Department

EmpCode CardNo Name Present Absent WO HL Tot.. LeavePaid_Lv npaid_Lv Paid_Days

00000201 00000201 Vinayak Potadar  18.00  4.00  4.00  2.00  24.00

00000206 00000206 Manjunath Belaganti  22.00  4.00  2.00  28.00

00000639 00000639 Sumitra Ankalekar  7.00  15.00  4.00  2.00  13.00

170 00000170 M.K. Govankop  20.00  2.00  4.00  2.00  26.00

171 00000171 NingappaKuragund  22.00  4.00  2.00  28.00

172 00000172 A.I. Gavani  21.00  4.00  1.00 1.00 2.00  28.00

173 00000173 PrashantSunagar  22.00  4.00  2.00  28.00

175 00000175 Mrs.SakhubhaiDhavali  21.00  1.00  4.00  2.00  27.00

177 00000177 Mrs.PremaGodyalkar  15.00  7.00  4.00  2.00  21.00

178 00000178 Mrs.Uma Desai  21.00  1.00  4.00  2.00  27.00

185 00000185 Prashant Patil  9.00  13.00  4.00  2.00  15.00

186 00000186 Mr.H.P.Badiger  20.00  2.00  4.00  2.00  26.00

187 00000187 Mr.TippannaKamble  10.00  12.00  4.00  2.00  16.00

191 00000191 Shri. BasappaNaikar  22.00  4.00  2.00  6.00

192 00000192 Shri. YallappaNaikar  22.00  4.00  2.00  6.00

193 00000193 Smt. MahadeviNaikar  22.00  4.00  2.00  6.00

194 00000194 Smt. GangavvaNaikar  22.00  4.00  2.00  6.00

195 00000195 Shri.Shankar Desai  21.00  1.00  4.00  2.00  27.00

196 00000196 Iranna Halakatti  22.00  4.00  2.00  28.00

200 00000200 Hirbai Gaikwad  21.00  1.00  4.00  2.00  27.00

251 00000251 Rajashree Dhavali  22.00  4.00  2.00  28.00

252 00000252 Savitri  Ankalekar  22.00  4.00  2.00  28.00

253 00000253 Renuka Sunagar  22.00  4.00  2.00  28.00

254 00000254 VimalaPawar  22.00  4.00  2.00  28.00

255 00000255 Laxmi  Ankalekar  22.00  4.00  2.00  28.00

256 00000256 Sumitra Valepurkar  22.00  4.00  2.00  28.00

258 00000258 Akash Bhasme  22.00  4.00  2.00  28.00

259 00000259 Arun Dandinnavar  22.00  4.00  2.00  28.00
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